
SHELBY COUNTY CHAMBER AND 
COMMUNITY EVENTS 

PLEASE NOTE, ALL EVENTS IN RED ARE HOSTED & CO-HOSTED BY THE SHELBY COUNTY CHAMBER, ALL 
OTHER EVENTS ARE MEMBER AND COMMUNITY EVENTS. FOR DETAILS ON THE EVENTS IN BLACK, YOU 

WILL NEED TO CONTACT THE HOST OF THE EVENT. 

• February 

o Feb 8th – Shelby Main Street Chocolate Walk 

o Feb 8th, 2025 – Sock Hop Casino Night  

o Feb 11th – Shelby Main Street Hall of Fame Breakfast 

o Feb 13th –Midday Mixer w/ Shelby KY History 

o Feb 15th – Rotary Annual Dinner 

o Feb 18th – Kiwanis Chili Supper 

o Feb 18th – SCHS Family Night 

o Feb 19th – Ribbon Cutting @ PassionTide Counseling 

o Feb 22nd – Avery Farmer Foundation Gala 

o Feb 26th – Industry Expo 

o Feb 28th – Morning Mixer with PuroFirst & Spray-Tec 

• March 

o Mar 1 – Habitat for Humanity Annual Dinner & Silent Auction 

o Mar 5th – Agriculture is Economic Development Regional Meeting 

o Mar 6th – SAVE THE DATE: Morning Mixer @ ALC  

o Mar 8th – ArtSpark Shelbyville Spring Festival 

o Mar 15th, 2025 – Shelby Showcase 

o Mar 18th – Morning Mixer @ Torrey Smith Realty 

o Mar 19th – Vendors Fair 

o Mar 22nd, 2025 – Touched Twice 

o Mar 22nd – HorseSensing Hoe Down 

o Mar 29th – Waddy Fire Dept Craft Vendor Fair 

• April 

o April – Friends of Scouting April – HorseSensing Pie and Cake Contest 

o April 8th – Morning Mixer @ Shelbyville Comprehensive Treatment Center  

o April 10th – Business After Hours @ McDaniel Insurance 

o April 12th, 2025 – Little Light House Garden Party 

o April 16th, 2025 – Morning Mixer @ Shelby Farms Senior Living 

o April 17th – Networking Roundtable 

o April 19th – Dogwood Festival 

o April 21st – Distinguished Citizen Banquet 

o April 26th – Habitat for Humanity Pre Derby & Casino Night 

o April 26th – Heroes at Bat 

• May 

o May 7th – Lunch and Learn with PassionTide Counseling 

o May 9th, 2025 – Business After Hours – Shelby County Community Charities – 

Michael Long  



o May 10th – Shelby Main Street Wild about Shelbyville Art & Music Festival 

o May10th – Shelby Main Street Bourbon, Bacon & Butter Bake Off 

o May 10th – Michael Long Golf Scramble 

o May 15th – Midday Mixer @ Berkley Oliver, PLLC 

o May 17th – Shelby Main Street Youth Art Show 

o May 17th – Shelby Main Street Family Art Night 

o May 21st, 2025 – Chamber Member Luncheon 

o May 23 – 25th – Triple World Ranking Shows @ Lettleiki Icelandics  

o May 29th - Shelby Main Street Art Gallery Hop 

• June 

o June & July – Lettleiki Icelandics Summer Camp 

o June 4th – Midday Mixer @ KFB Shelbyville  

o June 7th - Shelby Main Street Faily Bingo Night 

o June 18th, 2025 – Midday Mixer @ Process Machinery 

o June 28th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

• July 

o July 24th - Shelby Main Street Horse Show Jubilee Kickoff Breakfast 

o July 26th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

o July 3 0 – August 2 – Shelbyville Horse Show 

• August 

o Aug 8th, 2025 – Annual Golf Scramble 

o Aug 9th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

o Aug 23rd - Shelby Main Street Family Scavenger Hunt 

• September 

o Sept 13th – 15th Annual Shelby Co Toy Run 

o Sept 13th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th ST 

o Sept 16th – Networking Roundtable  

o Sept 24th – Midday Mixer @ KFB Simpsonville  

o Sept 27th - Shelby Main Street Jeep Invasion 

• October 

o Oct 4th - Shelby Main Street Family Game Night 

o Oct 9th - Shelby Main Street Sunset Soiree on 6th 

o Oct 25th - Shelby Main Street Downtown Trick or Treating 

• November 

o Nov – Trims & Whims 

o Nov 8th - Shelby Main Street Celebration of Lights 

o Nov 11th, 2025 – Annual Awards & Member Luncheon 

o Nov 22nd – Turkey Trot 

o Nov 29th - Shelby Main Street Shop Small Business Saturday 

• December 
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April – Friends of Scouting April – HorseSensing Pie and Cake Contest 

April 8th – Morning Mixer @ Shelbyville Comprehensive Treatment Center  

April 10th – Business After Hours @ McDaniel Insurance 

April 12th, 2025 – Little Light House Garden Party  
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April 17th – Networking Roundtable 

 
 

Register now! 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/networking-roundtable-9158 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/networking-roundtable-9158


April 19th – Dogwood Festival 

 



April 21st – Distinguished Citizen Banquet

 
April 26th – Habitat for Humanity Pre Derby & Casino Night 



April 26th – Heroes at Bat 

 
May 

May 7th – Lunch and Learn with PassionTide Counseling 



May 9th, 2025 – Business After Hours – Shelby County Community Charities – Michael Long 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



May 10th – Shelby Main Street Wild about Shelbyville Art & Music Festival 

 
May 10th – Shelby Main Street Bourbon, Bacon & Butter Bake Off 

May 10th – Michael Long Golf Scramble 

CLICK HERE FOR MICHAEL LONG SCRAMBLE DETAILS 

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER FOR MICHAEL LONG SCRAMBLE 

 

 

 

May 15th – Midday Mixer @ Berkley Oliver, PLLC 

May 17th – Shelby Main Street Youth Art Show 

May 17th – Shelby Main Street Family Art Night 

May 21st, 2025 – Chamber Member Luncheon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2022%20Member%20Data/2025/Michael%20Long%20Scramble.pdf
https://form.jotform.com/243606111459150


May 23 – 25th – Triple World Ranking Shows @ Lettleiki Icelandics  

 

 
May 29th - Shelby Main Street Art Gallery Hop 

June 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



June & July – Lettleiki Icelandics Summer Camp 

 
June 4th – Midday Mixer @ KFB Shelbyville  

June 7th - Shelby Main Street Faily Bingo Night 

June 18th, 2025 – Midday Mixer @ Process Machinery 

June 28th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

July 

July 24th - Shelby Main Street Horse Show Jubilee Kickoff Breakfast 

July 26th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

July 30 – August 2 – Shelbyville Horse Show 

August 



Aug 8th, 2025 – Annual Golf Scramble 

 
 

 

Register now!! 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/2025-annual-golf-scramble-9151 

 

 

Aug 9th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

Aug 23rd - Shelby Main Street Family Scavenger Hunt 

September 

 

 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/2025-annual-golf-scramble-9151


Sept 13th – 15th Annual Shelby Co Toy Run 

 
Sept 13th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th ST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sept 16th – Networking Roundtable 

 
 

 

Register now!! 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/networking-roundtable-9159 

 

 

Sept 24th – Midday Mixer @ KFB Simpsonville  

Sept 27th - Shelby Main Street Jeep Invasion 

October 

Oct 4th - Shelby Main Street Family Game Night 

Oct 9th - Shelby Main Street Sunset Soiree on 6th 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/networking-roundtable-9159


Oct 25th - Shelby Main Street Downtown Trick or Treating 

November 

Nov – Trims & Whims 

Nov 8th - Shelby Main Street Celebration of Lights 

Nov 11th, 2025 – Annual Awards & Member Luncheon 

Nov 22nd – Turkey Trot 

Nov 29th - Shelby Main Street Shop Small Business Saturday 

December 

 
 
 


